
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Women's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 183.1 150.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.3 145.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.8 140.0 6

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 212.2 140.0 4

5 Jamie Booe Holden High School 187.0 130.0 2

6 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 181.8 125.0 0

7 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 195.6 125.0 1

8 Gabby Campbell Olathe East Hawks 220.0 120.0 0

9 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 192.0 115.0 0

10 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 110.0 0

11 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 110.0 0

12 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 220.0 110.0 0

13 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 180.8 105.0 0

14 Grace Pena Turner High School 192.0 100.0 0

15 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.2 100.0 0

16 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 202.3 100.0 0

17 Jordan Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 197.0 95.0 0

18 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.6 80.0 0

19 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 195.4 75.0 0

20 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 217.6 75.0 0

21 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.6 70.0 0

22 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.8 60.0 0

23 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 181.5 0.0 0

24 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 0.0 0

25 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.1 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 200.0 0.0 0

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 183.1 315.0 10

2 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 212.2 285.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.8 280.0 6

4 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.3 275.0 4

5 Jamie Booe Holden High School 187.0 265.0 2

6 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 260.0 1

7 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 192.0 235.0 0

8 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 180.8 225.0 0

9 Jordan Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 197.0 220.0 0

10 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 195.6 215.0 0

11 Gabby Campbell Olathe East Hawks 220.0 190.0 0

12 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 220.0 175.0 0

13 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.2 170.0 0

14 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.6 170.0 0

15 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.6 140.0 0

16 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 202.3 120.0 0

17 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 195.4 115.0 0

18 Grace Pena Turner High School 192.0 100.0 0

19 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 217.6 100.0 0

20 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 181.5 0.0 0

21 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 181.8 0.0 0

22 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 0.0 0

23 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0 0

24 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.1 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

25 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 200.0 0.0 0

26 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.8 0.0 0

Women's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 195.6 155.0 10

2 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 181.8 150.0 8

3 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.3 145.0 6

4 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.8 145.0 4

5 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 180.8 135.0 2

6 Jamie Booe Holden High School 187.0 135.0 1

7 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 192.0 125.0 0

8 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 183.1 120.0 0

9 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 212.2 115.0 0

10 Gabby Campbell Olathe East Hawks 220.0 110.0 0

11 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.2 105.0 0

12 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 105.0 0

13 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 220.0 100.0 0

14 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.6 90.0 0

15 Jordan Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 197.0 85.0 0

16 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 202.3 85.0 0

17 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.6 85.0 0

18 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 217.6 75.0 0

19 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 195.4 70.0 0

20 Grace Pena Turner High School 192.0 60.0 0

21 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.8 60.0 0

22 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 181.5 0.0 0

23 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

24 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 0.0 0

25 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.1 0.0 0

26 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 200.0 0.0 0

Women's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Autumn Heyward Pioneers 183.1 585.0 10

2 Aleah Ortiz Abilene High School 196.3 565.0 8

3 GRACE DOUGLAS Basehor Linwood 208.8 565.0 6

4 GENTRY JONES Basehor Linwood 212.2 540.0 4

5 Jamie Booe Holden High School 187.0 530.0 2

6 Allyson McKinney Piper High School 195.6 495.0 1

7 Ruby Pye Shawnee Mission North High School 192.0 475.0 0

8 Addeline Banks Jackson Heights High School 214.0 475.0 0

9 Mikayla Guenther Lansing High School 180.8 465.0 0

10 Gabby Campbell Olathe East Hawks 220.0 420.0 0

11 Jordan Vanderveur Spring Hill High School 197.0 400.0 0

12 Brooke Evans Spring Hill High School 220.0 385.0 0

13 EMREE GABRIEL Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 198.2 375.0 0

14 Mercedes Silva Lansing High School 207.6 335.0 0

15 Lillian Willmon Piper High School 202.3 305.0 0

16 Haven Kane Lansing High School 183.6 300.0 0

17 KAILEY STEINEGER Basehor Linwood 181.8 275.0 0

18 Grace Pena Turner High School 192.0 260.0 0

19 Gabbie Schneider Lansing High School 195.4 260.0 0

20 LEXI HEFFLEY Basehor Linwood 217.6 250.0 0

21 Genevieve Gillespie Lansing High School 208.8 120.0 0

22 Alyssa Mullins Jackson Heights High School 188.0 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

23 Addison Wiley Gardner Edgerton High School 181.5 0.0 0

24 Olivia Smith Tonganoxie 183.0 0.0 0

25 REESE PATTISON Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 190.1 0.0 0

26 Ysabel Guerra Piper High School 200.0 0.0 0


